
Date Day
B.Sc. 2nd Semester (Old Course) 

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

B.Sc. 4th Semester (Old Course)

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

B.Sc. 6th Semester (Old Course)

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

14-05-2019 Tue
PHY-601 (Atomic Physics, Particle Physics & 

Cosmic Rays )

15-05-2019 Wed
STPT-401 (Design Of Experiment & 

Sample Survey-I )

16-05-2019 Thu MAT-201 (Calculus-II & Algebra-II )

17-05-2019 Fri CHEM-601 (Physical Chemistry )

18-05-2019 Sat
MAT-401 (Advanced Calculus II & Geometry )

19-05-2019 Sun

20-05-2019 Mon PHY-201 (Thermal Physics & Oscillations )

21-05-2019 Tue
MAT-601 (Statics & Vector Analysis )

ZOO-601 (Ecology & Applied Zoology )

22-05-2019 Wed
BOT-401 (Plant Physiology & Ecology )

PHY-401 (Electronics I & Optics )

23-05-2019 Thu

CHEM-203 (Organic Chemistry )

MAT-202 (Advanced Algebra-I & Elementary 

Number Theory )

PHY-203 (Mathematical Physics-II )

24-05-2019 Fri
GEOL-603 (Geology & Mineral Resources 

of Nagaland )

25-05-2019 Sat

MAT-402 (Complex Analysis )

PHY-403 (Mathematical  Physics III & 

Quantum Mechanics II )

Note 1)  

2)  

KOHIMA SCIENCE COLLEGE, JOTSOMA

End Semester Examinations (ESE), May 2019
Theory Examination Schedule for BSc (Old Course) 2nd, 4th & 6th Semesters

The examination schedule will not be changed in the event of any unexpected holiday. Due notice will be given in the case of unavoidable 

cancellation/postponement.

Any course which has not be scheduled above will be included after the period for applications is over. A candidate may apply for any arrear paper in 

BSc (Old Course) 2nd, 4th & 6th Semesters, regardless of whether it is listed above or not.

Controller of Examinations 


